14.49
13.88
7/16-28UNEF-2B

1.94
4.70

15/58

6.86
8.07

19.94

5/8-2LUNEF-2B
19.12

9.8L4

13.96

17.02

21.68

38.50

Draw up

Verify

Scale 1

Filename

Date2l 2/03/04

Unit:MM

Email:Paypal@rfsupplier.c

om | AD-

NOTSP-T025P-44BS00

Company Websife: www.rfsupplier.con

TEL] 86139238

09471 Drawing

(inxianfeng

)
XTAR

Amodule cable

Daged (penp

Shenzhen Superbat Electronics Co. Lfd

1/1




